Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Mannerlauf

Platz AK

1 Manner

2 Senioren M40
3 Méanner

4 Senioren M50
5 Manner

6 Manner

7 Senioren M55
8 Senioren M35
9 Senioren M50
10 Senioren M40
11 Senioren M50
12 Senioren M55
13 Senioren M50
14 Senioren M55
15 Senioren M60
16 Senioren M35
17 Senioren M30
18 Senioren M30

Platz AK Strecke
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
6000m
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Zeit (brutto)
00:20:44
00:24:23
00:24:54
00:25:10
00:25:29
00:26:38
00:27:15
00:27:19
00:28:22
00:28:45
00:29:45
00:30:24
00:31:40
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:41
00:32:53
00:33:22

StartNr.
272
181
207
216
238
274
276
151
273
206
265
275
208
171
185
183
152
193

Herbst-Crosslauf, Bechtsrieth am 01.10.2016

Name

Zeus, Maximilian
Schmidt, Uwe
Meyer, Dominik
Koller, Georg
Schwarz, Tobias
Baierl, Kesten
Kerscher, Norbert
Daubner, Denis
Zeus, Robert
Essinger, Toni
Ho6lzl, Emmeram
Meier, Klaus
Hartinger, Georg
Blcherl, Reiner
Eimer, Johann
Lippert, Heinrich
Reber, Daniel
Volkl, Andreas

Jahrgang
1995
1975
1996
1962
1994
1995
1961
1981
1964
1976
1962
1960
1965
1958
1956
1981
1984
1984
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Verein

DJK Weiden

SV Kohlberg-Réthenbach
ohne Verein

TB Weiden

DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Weiden

TB Weiden

ohne Verein

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TB Weiden

TV Bechtsrieth

TV Bechtsrieth
MartinWeinfurterTraining
TV Bechtsrieth

DKMS

TV Bechtsrieth
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